Maker
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell
Riedell

Figure Skating Boots

Model

110/10

113/13

114 Pearl

119 Emerald
133 Diamond
223 Stride

229 Edge

255 Motion
435 Bronze Star
875 Silver Star
1375 Gold Star
3030 Aria

Firmness
Light -20
Light -20
Light -20
Light-25
Medium-40
Medium-50
Medium-60
Firm-70
Firm-80
Firm-90
Firm-95
Xtra Firm-100

Late 2014

Level

Recreational/pleasure
Recreational/pleasure
Recreational/pleasure

Basic instructional/recreational
Basic instructional

Single jumps, instructional
Single jumps, mid-level instruct.

Comments

Soft series, PVC Sole, blade incl., Black or White

More padding than 110, PVC Sole, blade incl., Black or White

PVC sole, stainless Luna blade, double synthetic reinforcement, White only

PVC sole, stainless Luna blade, double synthetic reinforcement, B or W

PVC sole, stainless blade, leather tongue reinforcement, W hite only

Dbl reinforced leather uppers, leather soles, Capri stainless blade, B or W

Poly coated leather uppers, hand-rolled collar, double reinf. uppers, blade, B or W

Single, double jumps, adv. instruct Leather sole and uppers, dbl reinf. anke support, hand-rolled collar, blade(?), B or W

Single, double jumps
Double, triple jumps
Double, triple, quad jumps
Double, triple, quad jumps

leather soles & uppers, dbl reinf ankle support, suede microfiber lining, no blade, B or W
leather/cork heels, dbl reinf ankle support, perf. suede microfiber lining, no blade, B or W
leather/cork heels, dbl reinf ankle support, perf. leather lining, no blade, B or W

triple reinforcement, Kangaro leather lining, cork midsoles and heels, light weight, B or W

Price
$62
$69
$89

$129

$169
$239
$300
$346
$460
$520
$600
$700
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